1923 Highfield Crescent S.E. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
(403) 287-8003 contact@jsimfg.com jsimanufacturing.com
PRESIDOR    LED
Dimmer & Relay Panels
TM
19  U.S.,  Canadian,  and  European Patents issued!
PRESIDOR ™ LED Dimmer & Relay Panels
PRESIDOR ™  Lighting Panels permit a selection of

Ultra-low standby power for “Green” compliancy.
ETL certified but built to UL508A Standard.
HOW TO ORDER
Select Panel Size based on the maximum number of modules/channels required:
PP -  8  = 2 Modules or 8 Channels maximum -  Only available in Single Phase
PP - 12 = 3 Modules or 12 Channels maximum - Only available in Single Phase or three phase
PP-24 = 6 Modules or 24 Channels maximum - Only available in Single Phase or three phase
1.Select panel size, choices 8, 12 or 24.
2.Select voltage input, choices 120/208 or 120/240
3.Select output/module type in order from top to bottom, choices L, 4, 2 or A.
4.Select optional Ethernet Node.
Panel Size & Capacity                      Power Input                         Module Type & Order                       Options
PP-8                                                     120/208 VAC 3 Phase 5 Wire            Type L=4x600 Watt LED Dimmers         Network Node
PP-12                                                    120/240 VAC 1 Phase 4 Wire             Type 4=4x600 Watt Relays
PP-24                                                                                                                             Type 2=2x1200 Watt Relays
                                                                                                                                          Type A=Air flow / Block-off Module
PP-24 - 120/208 - L442A - N
EXAMPLE:
PP-8      120/240 VAC 1 Phase 4 Wire  MAX: 40 Amp 2x20Amp Breaker
PP-12      120/240 VAC 1 Phase 4 Wire  MAX: 60 Amp 2x30Amp Breaker
PP-12      120/208 VAC 3 Phase 5 Wire MAX: 60 Amp 3x20Amp Breaker
PP-24    120/208 VAC 3 Phase 5 Wire MAX: 120 Amp 3x40Amp Breaker
09/16/2025
1923 Highfield Crescent S.E. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
(403) 287-8003 contact@jsimfg.com jsimanufacturing.com
PRESIDOR ™ LED Dimmer & Relay Panels
PRESIDOR ™  PP-8 & -12
Base Specifications
Voltage: 100 - 240 VAC operational range at 50 or 60 Hz
Power Consumption: 11 Watts (idle) ie. 400mWatt / Channel
Cabling: RS485 Cat5/5e/6 cable or retrofit into existing Belden#9773 or equivalent, 300m Max (1000').
Dimensions: 18.7" W x 22.1" H x 4.5" D (476mm x 561mm x 112mm)
Weight: 48 lbs ( +-22Kg)
09/16/2025
1923 Highfield Crescent S.E. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
(403) 287-8003 contact@jsimfg.com jsimanufacturing.com
PRESIDOR ™  PP-24
Base Specifications
Voltage: 100 - 240 VAC operational range at 50 or 60 Hz
Power Consumption: 11 Watts (idle) ie. 400mWatt / Channel
Cabling: RS485 Cat5/5e/6 cable or retrofit into existing Belden#9773 or equivalent, 300m Max (1000').
Dimensions: 18.7" W x 32.2" H x 4.5" D (476mm x 817mm x 112mm)
Weight: +-60 lbs ( +-27Kg)
09/16/2025
1923 Highfield Crescent S.E. Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
(403) 287-8003 contact@jsimfg.com jsimanufacturing.com
Specifications